MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT.Of OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
01/06/2019 TO 30/06/2019

Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of PG
Student
03.06.19-Mon | Case Presentation | Dr. Prajakta Sambarey Dr. Nivea Surana
05.06.19-Wed | Seminar- Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Marina Ger
Hereditary Fundus Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dystrophies
06.06.19-Thu | Journal Reading Dr. Prajakta Sambarey Dr. Madhuri Digole
10.06.19-Mon | Case Presentation | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Marina Ger
12.06.19-Wed | Seminar -1 - Dr. Prajakta Sambarey Dr. Nivea Surana
Retinal Dr. Madhuri Digole
Detachment
II -Arterial
Occlusions
13.06.19-Thu | Journal Reading Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
17.06.19-Mon | Case Presentation | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Nivea Surana
19.06.19-Wed | Seminar-I- Cystoid | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Marina Ger
Macular Oedema Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
1I- Venous
Occlusions \
20.06.19-Thu | Journal Reading | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Marina Ger |
24.06.19-Mon | Case Presentation | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Avdhoot Wagle |
26.06.19-Wed | Seminar-I- Eales Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Madhuri Digole ‘
Disease Dr. Nivea Surana
I-CSE R
27.06.19-Thu | Journal Reading Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Nivea Surana

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm



